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15T WEEK
04 July 2022 Mon 05 July 2022 Tue 06 July 2022 Wed 07July 2022 Thu 08 July 2022 Fri 09 July 2022 Sat 10 July 2022 Sun
CHORZOW SOSNOWIEC KATOWICE

75. Putku Piechoty 1A Bedzinska 39 Uniwersytecka 4/A05
9.00 ) ) . A. Chetkowski Institute of Physics Institute of Materials Engineering Data mining introduction

10.00 Organization meeting presentation presentation ¥ gk i

) P/0/01 P/0/01 P/0/01 Tkacz Polish culture classes
11.00 Institute of Chemistry Institute of Computer Science

presentation presentation . .
12.00 P/0/01 P/0/01 BREAK Free time Free time
13.00 online lecture T Modern programming languages Polish culture classes
! u K. Chrominski
B prof. Nabendu Chaki prof. Nabendu Chaki B203
15.00 P/0/03 P/0/03
16.00 Online lecture i Online lecture
prof. Nabendu Chaki prof. Nabendu Chaki

17.00 P/0/03 P/0/03

2N° WEEK
12 July 2022 Tue 13 July 2022 Wed 14 July 2022 Thu

11 july 2022 Mon 15 July 2022 Fri 16 July 2022 Sat 17 July 2022 Sun

SOSNOWIEC
Bedzinska 39
9.00 Data minin ini
g- Data mining -
10.00 clustering algorithms rules, trees, reducts . Workshops _ Workshops
A. Nowak-Brzezifiska B. Zielosko in research teams in research teams
11.00 B203 B203
12.00 BREAK Excursion Free time Free time
13.00 Data visualisation Statistical analysis in research
14.00 M. Tkacz, K. Chrominski M. Przybyta-Kasperek Workshops Workshops
. B203 B203 in research teams in research teams
15.00
16.00 ) .
Integration seminar
17.00

3R WEEK
18 July 2022 Mon 19 July 2022 Tue 20 July 2022 Wed 21 July 2022 Thu 22 July 2022 Fri

. CLASSES
SOSNOWIEC CHORZOW

Bedzinska 39 75. Putku Piechoty 1A
9.00 ONLINE LECTURE
10.00 Workshops . Expursion to Workshops
: in research teams Silesian Museum in research teams Closing seminar POLISH CULTURE CLASSES

11.00 P/0/01
12.00 BREAK
13.00 Excursion EXCURSION

Workshops Workshops Workshops
14.00 . . .
15.00 in research teams in research teams in research teams SEMINARS
16.00
17.00 WORKSHOPS IN RESEARCH TEAMS

BREAK
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